

PURCHASE ORDER
Municipal Government of Santa Fe, Romblon
LGU

Supplier : JYG AND SON'S TRADING			P.O. No. : 2023-07-0095		
Address : Santa Fe, Romblon			Date : July 27, 2023		
TIN :			Mode of Procurement : SVP		
			PR No./s : 2023-07-0143/July 14, 2023		
Gentlemen:					
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Place of Delivery : Santa Fe, Romblon			Delivery Term : Deliver at the Jobsite		
Date of Delivery : 10 Working Days upon the receipt of PO			Payment Term : Check		
Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
2023-1260-8751	1 set	Billboard 8'X8' w/ frame	1	4,300.00	4,300.00
2023-1262-8751	10 pcs	Marine Plywood 1/4"x4'x8'	10	980.00	9,800.00
2023-1263-8751	4 kgs	CW nails 4"	4	100.00	400.00
2023-1264-8751	4 kgs	CW nails 3"	4	100.00	400.00
2023-1265-8751	6 kgs	CW Nails 2"	6	100.00	600.00
2023-1266-8751	4 kgs	CW Nails 1"	4	110.00	440.00
2023-1267-8751	1 kg	CW Nails 2-1/2"	1	100.00	100.00
2023-1268-8751	1 roll	Nylon Rope #20	1	1,900.00	1,900.00
2023-1269-8751	2 bag	Portland Cement, type 1	2	330.00	660.00
2023-1270-8751	30 bd.ft	5pcs- 2"x3"x12' Cocolumber	30	30.00	900.00
2023-1271-8751	36 bd.ft	9pcs- 2"x2"x12' Cocolumber	36	30.00	1,080.00
2023-1272-8751	5 pcs	Padlock Large, Heavy Duty	5	690.00	3,450.00
2023-1273-8751	4 pcs	Padlock Medium, Heavy Duty	4	550.00	2,200.00
2023-1274-8751	2 pcs	Padlock Small, Heavy Duty	2	260.00	520.00
2023-1275-8751	8 lit.	Paint Latex, Happy Days	8	310.00	2,480.00
2023-1276-8751	2 gal	Paint latex, Heaven Blue	2	850.00	1,700.00
2023-1277-8751	1 gal	Paint Latex, Royal Blue	1	850.00	850.00
2023-1278-8751	1 lit.	Paint Latex, Red	1	310.00	310.00
2023-1279-8751	6 pcs	13 watts, LED bulb	6	200.00	1,200.00
2023-1280-8751	6 pcs	18 watts Led bulb	6	250.00	1,500.00
2023-1281-8751	0.50 kgs	Umbrella Nail	0.50	120.00	60.00
2023-1282-8751	4 box	Welding Rod	4	350.00	1,400.00
2023-1283-8751	5 pcs	Welding Rod (Stainless)	5	20.00	100.00
2023-1284-8751	8 pcs	PVC coupling 1/2"	8	25.00	200.00
2023-1285-8751	13 pcs	PVC Elbow 1/2"	13	25.00	325.00
2023-1286-8751	2 pcs	PVC Pipe blue 1/2"	2	120.00	240.00
2023-1287-8751	3 pcs	Ball Valve 1"	3	130.00	390.00
2023-1288-8751	4 pcs	PVC Reducer 1x1/2"	4	25.00	100.00
2023-1289-8751	5 pcs	C-clamps 1/2"	5	5.00	25.00
2023-1290-8751	31 pcs	PVC Pipe blue 2"	31	580.00	17,980.00
2023-1291-8751	18 pcs	PVC Pipe blue 1"	18	185.00	3,330.00
2023-1292-8751	10 pcs	Male Adapter 1"	10	35.00	350.00
2023-1293-8751	1 pcs	PVC Pipe 1x1/4"	1	250.00	250.00
2023-1294-8751	10 pcs	PVC Reducer 1 1/4"	10	50.00	500.00
2023-1295-8751	10 pcs	PVC Male Adapter 1 1/4"	10	80.00	800.00
2023-1296-8751	2 pcs	Foot Valve G.I 1"	2	900.00	1,800.00
2023-1297-8751	2 can	Solvent 400 cc	2	320.00	640.00
2023-1298-8751	3 can	Solven 200 cc	3	195.00	585.00
2023-1299-8751	10 pcs	PVC Female Adapter 1"	10	45.00	450.00
2023-1300-8751	13 pcs	Tapelon	13	35.00	455.00
2023-1301-8751	4 pcs	Electrical Tape	4	80.00	320.00
2023-1302-8751	1 set	Epoxy	1	385.00	385.00
sub-total					65,475.00


Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
2023-1303-8751	1 unit	Maxi Pro Water Pump	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
2023-1304-8751	4 pcs	Bolt With Nut	4	10.00	40.00
2023-1305-8751	1 kg	Hardflex Screw	1	120.00	120.00
2023-1306-8751	1 pc	Masking Tape 1'	1	110.00	110.00
2023-1307-8751	1 set	3 Gang Outlet	1	240.00	240.00
2023-1308-8751	4 pcs	Flat Bar 1/4"x 2"	4	685.00	2,740.00
2023-1309-8751	3 pcs	Flat Bar 1/4"x 1"	3	450.00	1,350.00
2023-1310-8751	4 set	Door Knob Stainless	4	850.00	3,400.00
2023-1311-8751	0.50 kg	Tie Wire	0.50	100.00	50.00
2023-1312-8751	5 set	Barrel Bolt	5	85.00	425.00
2023-1313-8751	4 pcs	Receptacle Socket 3x3"	4	55.00	220.00
2023-1314-8751	8 pcs	Yero 12' x 4'	8	850.00	6,800.00
2023-1315-8751	1 lit.	Muriatic Acid	1	120.00	120.00
2023-1316-8751	2 pcs	Junction Box	2	50.00	100.00
2023-1317-8751	2 set	Circuit Breaker 40 amps	2	550.00	1,100.00
2023-1318-8751	2 pcs	Safety Hasps	2	90.00	180.00
2023-1319-8751	7 pcs	PVC Elbow 2"	7	165.00	1,155.00
2023-1320-8751	2 pcs	PVC Ball Valve 2"	2	350.00	700.00
2023-1321-8751	5 pcs	PVC Elbow 1"	5	45.00	225.00
2023-1322-8751	2 pcs	PVC Male Adapter 2"	2	120.00	240.00
2023-1323-8751	2 pcs	PVC Female Adapter 2"	2	120.00	240.00
2023-1324-8751	1 pcs	PVC Tee 2"	1	170.00	170.00
2023-1325-8751	6 pcs	PVC Pipe 3/4" Orange	6	200.00	1,200.00
2023-1326-8751	20 pcs	PVC Clamps 3/4"	20	12.00	240.00
2023-1327-8751	6 pcs	PVC Ball Valve 1/2"	6	120.00	720.00
2023-1328-8751	6 pcs	Faucet, heavy duty	6	120.00	720.00
2023-1329-8751	5 pcs	Hacksaw Blade	5	100.00	500.00
2023-1330-8751	6 pcs	PVC Female Adapter 1/2"	6	25.00	150.00
2023-1331-8751	9 pcs	Cup end Cup	9	20.00	180.00
2023-1332-8751	9 yrd	Polyvinyl Chloride Luna Trapal, Heavy Duty	9	220.00	1,980.00
2023-1333-8751	1 pc	DrillBit 3/8x9.5mm	1	150.00	150.00

(Total Amount in Words): NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY PESOS 98,540.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very truly yours,


JYG AND SON'S TRADING
 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier
7/27/2023
 Date


ELSIE D. VISCA
 Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official
 Municipal Mayor
 Designation

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _____

Certified Correct:

N/A
 Secretary to the Sanggunian

Date